Robinet mural de lave-mains
* bec bas mobile
EEl IKW * une seule eau - froide

Ref.

R15.3029B.21
R15.3029B.32
R15.3029B.88
R15.3029B.89

Coloris
Chrome
Nickel mat
Vieux cuivre
Vieux bronze

058, @:

%4

224.3

Tél

KVR DISTRIBUTION Rue P.Biddaerstraat 30 - Bruxelles 1070 Brussel

.:02/523.62.08 | Fax.:02/522.21.95 | www.kvr.be | info@kvrd.be

PV htva
113,85 €
170,78 €
170,78 €
170,78 €



Antik R 15.3029B

2301 BO35 C889
€683
A291
@ Al72
2761
14225
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